GTA NUMBER

01-14-001
03-04-001
03-05-015
03-06-004
03-06-008
03-06-010

05-02-012
05-02-013
05-02-028
05-02-029
05-02-034
05-02-036
05-07-012
05-07-013
05-08-001
05-08-002
05-08-003
05-08-004
05-08-012
05-08-018
05-08-019

05-10-033
05-10-036
05-10-037
05-10-038
05-10-041
05-10-042
05-10-044
05-10-051
05-10-053
05-10-054
05-11-015
06-01-003
06-07-003
07-01-029
07-01-032
07-01-038
07-01-039
07-01-041
07-01-043
07-02-005
07-04-005
07-04-006
07-04-008
07-06-001
07-06-003
07-08-001
07-08-003
07-09-001
07-09-003

FY19 GRAPHIC TRAINING AIDS
CAMP ATTERBURY TRAINING SUPPORT CENTER

DESCRIPTION
Battle Damage Assessment & Repair Smart Book
Depleted Uranium Awareness
Chemical Protection and Decon
Chemical Agent Monitor Users Guide
NBC Warning & Reporting System
Asymmetric Warfare Group (AWG): Actions upon Attack or
Discovery of Chemical Agents
Coordinate Scale & Protractor
How to Find Your Way
Control Classified Work Projects
Conversion Factors & Common Formulas
Azimuth-Bearing/Grid Magnetic Conversion
Destroy Photolithographic Equipment to Prevent Enemy Use
Track Commanders Bridge Crossing
Rapid Field Classification Booklet
Survivability Positions
Environmental Related Risk Assessment
Hazardous Material Spill Procedures
Environmental Ethic & Responsibility Card
Individual Safety Card
Dust Suppression Alternatives
The Soldier’s Field Card: Checklist for Environmental
Considerations during Training and Deployment
Demolition Card
Mine Card, Part 1
Mine Card, Part 2
Countermine ID Training, Bosnia

Maintaining, Employing, Operating the Modular Pack Mine System & RCU

Volcano PMCS
Mine Awareness (SANDI)
Countermine Identification Training (CIT) Program: Afghanistan

Improvised Explosive Device Effects Simulator (IEDES) Pocket Guide
Improvised Explosive Device Effects Simulator (IEDES) Direct Wire Safety Card

Cratering

Firing Battery Supervisor Reference Card
Observed Fire Fan

Individual M16 Plotting Board

Observed Fire Reference Card

Infantry Leader’'s Reference Card

Disassembly Layout Chart M16A2

Drift Scale

BRM Coaches Checklist

Engagement Trainer, AT-4 Part 1 & 2

Pathfinder Control Scale

Infantry Leader’s Card: Company Defense
Infantry Leader’s Card: Linkup Operations
Fighting Position Construction

DAGR Quick Reference Guide

Helmet Wear Adjustment

Physical Readiness Training Quick Reference Card
(MRAP) Emergency Rollover/Egress Procedures

CATS Combined Arms Training Strategy — The Army’s Methodology for Training



07-10-001
07-10-002
07-10-003
07-10-004
08-01-004
08-05-047
08-05-048
08-05-055
08-05-056
08-05-060
08-05-062
08-06-012
08-11-013
08-11-014
09-06-045
09-10-046
09-12-001
09-12-002
09-13-001
09-14-002
09-15-001
11-01-006
11-03-053

11-03-054
11-04-022
12-01-001
12-01-002
12-01-003
12-01-006
12-01-007
14-01-001
17-02-012
17-02-015
17-02-019
17-03-009
17-06-024
17-06-044
17-06-051
17-06-052
17-09-001
19-01-004
19-04-003
19-05-001
19-08-004
19-08-002
20-01-001
21-02-028
21-03-009
21-03-012
21-03-022
21-08-001
21-08-002
21-09-001
22-06-004
22-06-005

Machine Gunner’s Card

Advanced Marksmanship Strategies & Standards

Small Unit Leader’s Card (Infantry)

Sniper Quick Reference

9-Line Med Evac Request Form

Poisonous Snakebite Treatment

Venomous Arthropods

Injurious Plants

Tick Borne Diseases

Guide to Staying Healthy at High Elevations

Guide to Staying Healthy

Adverse Effects of Cold

Airway Obstruction

MILES Casualty Cards (Deck of 100 Cards)

M2 MG Timing & Headspace Adjustment

Small Unit Leaders (Light Maintenance)

Unexploded Ordnance Procedures (UXO)

Initial Downwind Hazard Area Template

Ammunition, Missile, Demolition, & Explosives Safety

Rigging Card for Vehicle Recovery

Small Caliber Dummy Ammunition

Voice Radio Communicating Right

Operating Procedures STAJ Compatible Radio Sets
(AN/PRC-104B, AN/GRC-213A & AN/GRC-193B)

MSRT Equipment Performance Checklist

DGM Cable Construction

Army Suicide Prevention Program

Reporting Suspected Friendly Fire

ACE Suicide Prevention

Suicide Prevention Training Tip Card

Army Suicide Awareness Guide for Leaders

Field Ordering Officer (FOO)

Tank Gunnery Flag Signals

The Call for Fire

Visual Signals Armor Fight Vehicle

Beale Wheel Armored Cavalryman

M3 BFV Weapon Loading & Firing

M1A1 Prepare to Fire Checklist

AK-47 Weapons Clearing Procedures

PKM MG Clearing Procedures

Tactical Site Exploitation

Nonlethal Capabilities-M5 MCCM

Individual Protective Measures

Implied Consent Warning

Non-Lethal Munitions

Portable Sign Marking Kit Instructions

Cold Weather Smart Card

My Army Benefits

Code of Conduct

Cultural Awareness - Negotiations

Cultural Awareness Quick Reference Guide

Risk Management Info Card

Basic Combat Smart Card

Post Traumatic Stress Disorder/Traumatic Brain Injury

Army Value/Creed Card

Army Value/Warrior Ethos Tag



24-01-003
24-01-007
24-01-008
24-01-009
24-01-010
24-01-011
24-01-012
30-02-001
30-03-001
30-03-004
30-03-005
30-06-005
31-01-003
31-70-001

41-01-001
41-01-002
41-01-005
41-01-008
43-01-001
43-01-002
43-01-003
43-01-028
43-01-030
55-03-030
80-01-001
80-01-003
90-01-001
90-01-003
90-01-004
90-01-005
90-01-007
90-01-009
90-01-011

90-01-013/014

90-01-015
90-01-016
90-01-017
90-01-018
90-01-019
90-01-022
90-01-023
90-01-024
90-01-025
90-01-026
90-01-027
90-01-031
90-01-032
90-01-033
90-01-034
90-01-035
90-01-036
90-01-039
90-01-040
90-01-041

The Iraqg Smart Card

Afghanistan Culture Smart Card

Afghanistan Map

Afghan Insurgent: Tactics, Techniques, and Procedures. Vol. 2

Afghan Insurgent: Tactics, Techniques, and Procedures. Vol. 1

Irag Roadmap

Afghanistan Country Handbook

Soldier's Guide to Reporting & Detaining Operations

Biometric Automated Toolset (BAT)

HIDE Smart Card (Dari Version)

HIDE Smart Card

Electronic Warfare Jamming Calculator Simple Device

Detachment Mission Planning Guide

Special Forces Survival, Evasion, Resistance, and Escape
Communications Technigques

Civil Affairs Planning & Execution Guide

Civil Affairs Arts. Monuments, and Archives Guide

Religious Factors Analysis

Civil Affairs Negotiations and Mediation Guide

HEMTT M977 Hot Weather Operations

HETS M107/M1000 Hot Weather Operations

HMMWYV Hot Weather Operations

Small Arms Ammunition Hot Weather

5.56 to .50cal Hot Weather Desert Operations

HMMWYV Uparmored Rollover Procedures

Fundamentals of Army Personnel Recovery

Survival, Evasion, and Recover — Tactics, Techniques, and Procedures

IED Smart Card

Vehicle Search Techniques

Logistics Convoy Techniques

Traffic Control Point Operations

Sniper Awareness and Counter Sniper Tips

Load Planning Tips & Techniques for the M1114

Joint Forward Operation Base Survivability and Protective
Construction Handbook

Joint Sniper Defeat Handbook/Joint Sniper Defeat Quick Reference Guide

Explosive Event Initial Response Guide

The Deployed Contracting Officers Representative (COR)

Commander’'s Emergency Response Program (CERP)

Joint Entry Control Point/Joint Escalation of Force Procedures

Afghan Key Leader Engagement Card

Company Intelligence Support Team (CoIST)

Tactical Questioning (TQ)

RKG-3 Near-Ambush Awareness

Vehicle Registration Plates of Afghanistan

Understanding Counterinsurgency (COIN)

Integrating Information Operations with F3EAD Targeting

Insider Threats in Partnering Environments

Operational Contract Support Planning and Management for Leaders

Inside the Wire Threats — Afghanistan

Small-Base Entry Control Point Guide

Warfighter Handbook for Vehicle Survivability

Linguist — “Inside the Wire Threats”

Afghanistan Civilian Casualty Prevention

Reconnaissance Smart Card

Point Man Smart Card



90-10-046 Counter IED Smart Card
90-10-047 Joint Counter Radio Controlled IED Electronic Warfare
90-10-048 Hand Held Detectors



