

**FY19 GRAPHIC TRAINING AIDS**  
**CAMP ATTERBURY TRAINING SUPPORT CENTER**

<b><u>GTA NUMBER</u></b>	<b><u>DESCRIPTION</u></b>
01-14-001	Battle Damage Assessment & Repair Smart Book
03-04-001	Depleted Uranium Awareness
03-05-015	Chemical Protection and Decon
03-06-004	Chemical Agent Monitor Users Guide
03-06-008	NBC Warning & Reporting System
03-06-010	Asymmetric Warfare Group (AWG): Actions upon Attack or Discovery of Chemical Agents
05-02-012	Coordinate Scale & Protractor
05-02-013	How to Find Your Way
05-02-028	Control Classified Work Projects
05-02-029	Conversion Factors & Common Formulas
05-02-034	Azimuth-Bearing/Grid Magnetic Conversion
05-02-036	Destroy Photolithographic Equipment to Prevent Enemy Use
05-07-012	Track Commanders Bridge Crossing
05-07-013	Rapid Field Classification Booklet
05-08-001	Survivability Positions
05-08-002	Environmental Related Risk Assessment
05-08-003	Hazardous Material Spill Procedures
05-08-004	Environmental Ethic & Responsibility Card
05-08-012	Individual Safety Card
05-08-018	Dust Suppression Alternatives
05-08-019	The Soldier's Field Card: Checklist for Environmental Considerations during Training and Deployment
05-10-033	Demolition Card
05-10-036	Mine Card, Part 1
05-10-037	Mine Card, Part 2
05-10-038	Countermine ID Training, Bosnia
05-10-041	Maintaining, Employing, Operating the Modular Pack Mine System & RCU
05-10-042	Volcano PMCS
05-10-044	Mine Awareness (SANDI)
05-10-051	Countermine Identification Training (CIT) Program: Afghanistan
05-10-053	Improvised Explosive Device Effects Simulator (IEDES) Pocket Guide
05-10-054	Improvised Explosive Device Effects Simulator (IEDES) Direct Wire Safety Card
05-11-015	Cratering
06-01-003	Firing Battery Supervisor Reference Card
06-07-003	Observed Fire Fan
07-01-029	Individual M16 Plotting Board
07-01-032	Observed Fire Reference Card
07-01-038	Infantry Leader's Reference Card
07-01-039	Disassembly Layout Chart M16A2
07-01-041	Drift Scale
07-01-043	BRM Coaches Checklist
07-02-005	Engagement Trainer, AT-4 Part 1 & 2
07-04-005	Pathfinder Control Scale
07-04-006	Infantry Leader's Card: Company Defense
07-04-008	Infantry Leader's Card: Linkup Operations
07-06-001	Fighting Position Construction
07-06-003	DAGR Quick Reference Guide
07-08-001	Helmet Wear Adjustment
07-08-003	Physical Readiness Training Quick Reference Card
07-09-001	(MRAP) Emergency Rollover/Egress Procedures
07-09-003	CATS Combined Arms Training Strategy – The Army's Methodology for Training

07-10-001	Machine Gunner's Card
07-10-002	Advanced Marksmanship Strategies & Standards
07-10-003	Small Unit Leader's Card (Infantry)
07-10-004	Sniper Quick Reference
08-01-004	9-Line Med Evac Request Form
08-05-047	Poisonous Snakebite Treatment
08-05-048	Venomous Arthropods
08-05-055	Injurious Plants
08-05-056	Tick Borne Diseases
08-05-060	Guide to Staying Healthy at High Elevations
08-05-062	Guide to Staying Healthy
08-06-012	Adverse Effects of Cold
08-11-013	Airway Obstruction
08-11-014	MILES Casualty Cards (Deck of 100 Cards)
09-06-045	M2 MG Timing & Headspace Adjustment
09-10-046	Small Unit Leaders (Light Maintenance)
09-12-001	Unexploded Ordnance Procedures (UXO)
09-12-002	Initial Downwind Hazard Area Template
09-13-001	Ammunition, Missile, Demolition, & Explosives Safety
09-14-002	Rigging Card for Vehicle Recovery
09-15-001	Small Caliber Dummy Ammunition
11-01-006	Voice Radio Communicating Right
11-03-053	Operating Procedures STAJ Compatible Radio Sets (AN/PRC-104B, AN/GRC-213A & AN/GRC-193B)
11-03-054	MSRT Equipment Performance Checklist
11-04-022	DGM Cable Construction
12-01-001	Army Suicide Prevention Program
12-01-002	Reporting Suspected Friendly Fire
12-01-003	ACE Suicide Prevention
12-01-006	Suicide Prevention Training Tip Card
12-01-007	Army Suicide Awareness Guide for Leaders
14-01-001	Field Ordering Officer (FOO)
17-02-012	Tank Gunnery Flag Signals
17-02-015	The Call for Fire
17-02-019	Visual Signals Armor Fight Vehicle
17-03-009	Beale Wheel Armored Cavalryman
17-06-024	M3 BFV Weapon Loading & Firing
17-06-044	M1A1 Prepare to Fire Checklist
17-06-051	AK-47 Weapons Clearing Procedures
17-06-052	PKM MG Clearing Procedures
17-09-001	Tactical Site Exploitation
19-01-004	Nonlethal Capabilities-M5 MCCM
19-04-003	Individual Protective Measures
19-05-001	Implied Consent Warning
19-08-004	Non-Lethal Munitions
19-08-002	Portable Sign Marking Kit Instructions
20-01-001	Cold Weather Smart Card
21-02-028	My Army Benefits
21-03-009	Code of Conduct
21-03-012	Cultural Awareness - Negotiations
21-03-022	Cultural Awareness Quick Reference Guide
21-08-001	Risk Management Info Card
21-08-002	Basic Combat Smart Card
21-09-001	Post Traumatic Stress Disorder/Traumatic Brain Injury
22-06-004	Army Value/Creed Card
22-06-005	Army Value/Warrior Ethos Tag

24-01-003	The Iraq Smart Card
24-01-007	Afghanistan Culture Smart Card
24-01-008	Afghanistan Map
24-01-009	Afghan Insurgent: Tactics, Techniques, and Procedures. Vol. 2
24-01-010	Afghan Insurgent: Tactics, Techniques, and Procedures. Vol. 1
24-01-011	Iraq Roadmap
24-01-012	Afghanistan Country Handbook
30-02-001	Soldier's Guide to Reporting & Detaining Operations
30-03-001	Biometric Automated Toolset (BAT)
30-03-004	HIIDE Smart Card (Dari Version)
30-03-005	HIIDE Smart Card
30-06-005	Electronic Warfare Jamming Calculator Simple Device
31-01-003	Detachment Mission Planning Guide
31-70-001	Special Forces Survival, Evasion, Resistance, and Escape Communications Techniques
41-01-001	Civil Affairs Planning & Execution Guide
41-01-002	Civil Affairs Arts. Monuments, and Archives Guide
41-01-005	Religious Factors Analysis
41-01-008	Civil Affairs Negotiations and Mediation Guide
43-01-001	HEMTT M977 Hot Weather Operations
43-01-002	HETS M107/M1000 Hot Weather Operations
43-01-003	HMMWV Hot Weather Operations
43-01-028	Small Arms Ammunition Hot Weather
43-01-030	5.56 to .50cal Hot Weather Desert Operations
55-03-030	HMMWV Uparmored Rollover Procedures
80-01-001	Fundamentals of Army Personnel Recovery
80-01-003	Survival, Evasion, and Recover – Tactics, Techniques, and Procedures
90-01-001	IED Smart Card
90-01-003	Vehicle Search Techniques
90-01-004	Logistics Convoy Techniques
90-01-005	Traffic Control Point Operations
90-01-007	Sniper Awareness and Counter Sniper Tips
90-01-009	Load Planning Tips & Techniques for the M1114
90-01-011	Joint Forward Operation Base Survivability and Protective Construction Handbook
90-01-013/014	Joint Sniper Defeat Handbook/Joint Sniper Defeat Quick Reference Guide
90-01-015	Explosive Event Initial Response Guide
90-01-016	The Deployed Contracting Officers Representative (COR)
90-01-017	Commander's Emergency Response Program (CERP)
90-01-018	Joint Entry Control Point/Joint Escalation of Force Procedures
90-01-019	Afghan Key Leader Engagement Card
90-01-022	Company Intelligence Support Team (CoIST)
90-01-023	Tactical Questioning (TQ)
90-01-024	RKG-3 Near-Ambush Awareness
90-01-025	Vehicle Registration Plates of Afghanistan
90-01-026	Understanding Counterinsurgency (COIN)
90-01-027	Integrating Information Operations with F3EAD Targeting
90-01-031	Insider Threats in Partnering Environments
90-01-032	Operational Contract Support Planning and Management for Leaders
90-01-033	Inside the Wire Threats – Afghanistan
90-01-034	Small-Base Entry Control Point Guide
90-01-035	Warfighter Handbook for Vehicle Survivability
90-01-036	Linguist – “Inside the Wire Threats”
90-01-039	Afghanistan Civilian Casualty Prevention
90-01-040	Reconnaissance Smart Card
90-01-041	Point Man Smart Card

90-10-046

90-10-047

90-10-048

Counter IED Smart Card

Joint Counter Radio Controlled IED Electronic Warfare

Hand Held Detectors